Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales [ 83479733

SER

CEDAR CREEK
CRF371FL
CRS232398
4XAFCRN26PS232398

USA

CROSSROADS SALES INC

1230 HARDING HWY
NEWFIELD, NJ 08344

BAHANA
CREG816

CRF6&632
1219
6769

386
4015-2
1649-3
1609-1
2102
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL.

PDP
TOLLS

2023 GEDAR CREEK ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

2023 CEDAR CREEK CONVENIENCE PACKAGE
LP GENERATOR PREP ONLY

SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS (ALL AVAILABLE
SLIDES)

HEAT PUMP ON MAIN AIR CONDITIONER

LUXURY KING MATTRESS

CURT AIR RIDE HITCH COUPLER |
WIRELESS REAR OBSERVATION CAMERA SYSTEM
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

$7,975.00

$5 800.00
$543.75
$1,740.00

$413.25
$652.50
$1,116.50
 $500.25
. $36.25
$0.00
$1,493.00
- $121.00
 $268.00
$174.00

$119,635.15

$20,833.50

-Suggested:Retail .

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



