Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3479733

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL: SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

CEDAR CREEK CRF371FL CRS232398

4X4FCRN26PS232398

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CROSSROADS SALES INC 1230 HARDING HWY NEWFIELD, NJ 08344 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
ВАНАМА	BAHAMA INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
CRF6816	2023 CEDAR CREEK ADVANTAGE PACKAGE	1.00	\$7,975.00
CRF6632	2023 CEDAR CREEK CONVENIENCE PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,800.00
1219	LP GENERATOR PREP ONLY	1.00	\$543.75
6769	SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS (ALL AVAILABLE SLIDES)	1.00	\$1,740.00
386	HEAT PUMP ON MAIN AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$413.25
4015-2	LUXURY KING MATTRESS	1.00	\$652.50
1549-3	CURT AIR RIDE HITCH COUPLER	1.00	\$1,116.50
1609-1	WIRELESS REAR OBSERVATION CAMERA SYSTEM	1.00	\$500.25
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,493.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$121.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$268.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$174.00

Base Price	Options	
\$119,635.15	\$20,833.50	\$140,468.65

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD